
TARİH

ALIŞ 

FİYATI 

(TL)

ALIŞ MİKTARI 

(LOT)

ALIŞ HACİM 

(TL)

SATIŞ 

FİYATI TL

SATIŞ 

MİKTARI 

LOT

SATIŞ HACİM 

TL

02/05/2017 5.50 500 2,750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

02/05/2017 5.55 500 2,775.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

03/05/2017 5.45 500 2,725.00 5.46 500 2,730.00

03/05/2017 5.46 500 2,730.00 5.50 1 5.50

04/05/2017 5.45 500 2,725.00 5.50 500 2,750.00

05/05/2017 5.40 500 2,700.00 5.40 438 2,365.20

05/05/2017 5.45 1500 8,175.00 5.41 62 335.42

05/05/2017 5.47 500 2,735.00 5.45 1000 5,450.00

05/05/2017 5.48 500 2,740.00 5.46 500 2,730.00

05/05/2017 5.50 500 2,750.00 5.48 500 2,740.00

05/05/2017 5.54 500 2,770.00 5.50 500 2,750.00

08/05/2017 5.48 1500 8,220.00 5.55 500 2,775.00

09/05/2017 5.45 500 2,725.00 5.57 500 2,785.00

10/05/2017 5.45 500 2,725.00 5.48 1022 5,600.56

11/05/2017 5.40 180 972.00 5.50 386 2,123.00

12/05/2017 5.40 1000 5,400.00 5.41 506 2,737.46

12/05/2017 5.41 500 2,705.00 5.43 1 5.43

12/05/2017 5.42 500 2,710.00 5.44 1000 5,440.00

12/05/2017 5.44 1000 5,440.00 5.45 500 2,725.00

15/05/2017 5.52 500 2,760.00 5.42 500 2,710.00

15/05/2017 5.55 500 2,775.00 5.45 500 2,725.00

15/05/2017 5.56 500 2,780.00 5.50 500 2,750.00

15/05/2017 5.58 1500 8,370.00 5.52 500 2,760.00

15/05/2017 5.65 500 2,825.00 5.56 500 2,780.00

15/05/2017 0.00 0 0.00 5.57 351 1,955.07

15/05/2017 0.00 0 0.00 5.58 500 2,790.00

15/05/2017 0.00 0 0.00 5.60 500 2,800.00

15/05/2017 0.00 0 0.00 5.62 1500 8,430.00

15/05/2017 0.00 0 0.00 5.64 500 2,820.00

15/05/2017 0.00 0 0.00 5.66 8 45.28

15/05/2017 0.00 0 0.00 5.70 500 2,850.00

TOPLAM 15,680.00 85,982.00 14,775.00 81,462.92


